
Available Dates for Fall (updated 4/29 – 8:00am) 
 
 
Wed., Sept. 3 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Sept. 4 - 7pm in CCH or 151 (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Sept. 5 – 3pm or 4pm in CCH or 151 
Fri., Sept. 5 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 
Mon., Sept. 8 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Tues., Sept. 9 – 7pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Wed., Sept. 10 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Sept. 11 - 7pm in CCH or 151 (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Sept. 12 – 3pm or 4pm in CCH or 151 
Fri., Sept. 12 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 
Mon., Sept. 15 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Tues., Sept. 16 – 7pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Wed., Sept. 17 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Sept. 18 - 7pm in CCH or 151 (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Sept. 19 – 3pm or 4pm in CCH or 151 
Fri., Sept. 19 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 
Mon., Sept. 22 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Tues., Sept. 23 – 7pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Sept. 25 - 7pm in CCH or 151 (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Sept. 26 – 4pm in 151 
Fri., Sept. 26 – 7pm in 151 
Mon., Sept. 29 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Wed., Oct. 1 – 6pm in 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Fri., Oct. 3 – 3pm in CCH (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Oct. 3 – 6pm or CCH (John Cozza not available) 
Mon., Oct. 6 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Fri. Oct. 10 – 4pm in 151 
Fri., Oct. 10 – 7pm in 151 
Mon., Oct. 13 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Tues., Oct. 14 – 7pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Fri., Oct. 17 – 6pm in CCH 
Mon., Oct. 20 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 (Ryan Enright not available) 
Fri., Oct. 24 – 4pm in 151 
Fri., Oct. 24 – 7pm in 151 
Sat., Oct. 25 – 4pm in 151 (John Cozza and Ryan Enright not available) 
Sat., Oct. 25 – 7pm in 151 (John Cozza and Ryan Enright not available) 
Mon., Oct. 27 – 6pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Tues., Oct. 28 – 7pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Oct. 30 - 7pm in CCH or 151 (John Cozza not available) 
Fri., Oct. 31 – 3pm or 4pm in CCH or 151 
Fri., Oct. 31 – 6pm or 7pm in CCH or 151 
Sat., Nov. 1 – 4pm in 151 or CCH (John Cozza and Ryan Enright not available) 
Sat., Nov. 1 – 7pm in 151 or CCH (John Cozza and Ryan Enright not available) 



Mon., Nov. 10 – 6pm in CCH (Ryan Enright not available) 
Sat., Nov. 22 – 4pm in 151 (John Cozza and Ryan Enright not available) 
Thurs., Dec. 4 - 7pm in 151 (John Cozza not available) (not available for choirs) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


